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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 4 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
14.02.2016 - 11:08 Results
EER 55.03 TRIBUNTSOV Ralf AUD Kazan (RUS) 09.08.2015
EJR - 14 1:01.14 ZIRK Kregor USK Riga (LAT) 31.05.2014
EJR - 16 58.65 TRIBUNTSOV Ralf AUD Belgrade (SRB) 10.07.2011
EJR - 18 55.26 TRIBUNTSOV Ralf AUD Kazan (RUS) 10.07.2013
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

2002 and younger

1. VIIRPUU Jan Joonas 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.88 490
50m: 31.95 31.95 100m: 1:05.88 33.93

2. TAMM Johan 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:07.78 449
50m: 33.29 33.29 100m: 1:07.78 34.49

3. ASMUS Erik 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:09.33 420
50m: 33.43 33.43 100m: 1:09.33 35.90

4. MAERTMAA Alex Artur 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:11.25 387
50m: 34.91 34.91 100m: 1:11.25 36.34

5. NIINE Jannes 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:11.87 377
50m: 35.13 35.13 100m: 1:11.87 36.74

6. ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:16.97 307
50m: 37.56 37.56 100m: 1:16.97 39.41

7. KIVARI Marten-Hugo 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:18.05 294
50m: 37.61 37.61 100m: 1:18.05 40.44

8. MAENNIK Hans Herman 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:18.21 292
50m: 37.94 37.94 100m: 1:18.21 40.27

9. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:18.80 286
50m: 37.98 37.98 100m: 1:18.80 40.82

10. ALEKSEJEV Daniil 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:18.92 285
50m: 39.09 39.09 100m: 1:18.92 39.83

11. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:19.10 283
50m: 38.84 38.84 100m: 1:19.10 40.26

12. TARUM Rander 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:21.46 259
50m: 39.48 39.48 100m: 1:21.46 41.98

13. ARNDT Kristofer 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:21.76 256
50m: 39.56 39.56 100m: 1:21.76 42.20

14. ORAV Patrick 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:22.09 253
50m: 39.41 39.41 100m: 1:22.09 42.68

15. PALM Marek 02 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:22.18 252
50m: 40.28 40.28 100m: 1:22.18 41.90

16. RASVA Gregor 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:22.88 246
50m: 40.59 40.59 100m: 1:22.88 42.29

17. ULMAS Artur 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:24.07 235
50m: 40.93 40.93 100m: 1:24.07 43.14

18. KEIS Karel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:33.14 173
50m: 44.31 44.31 100m: 1:33.14 48.83
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 4, Boys, 100m Backstroke, 2002 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

19. PRANK Herbert Hugo 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:34.80 164
50m: 46.50 46.50 100m: 1:34.80 48.30

20. JAAMUL Kevin Martin 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:36.52 155
50m: 46.63 46.63 100m: 1:36.52 49.89

21. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:40.97 136
50m: 48.20 48.20 100m: 1:40.97 52.77

22. USTAV Romet 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:42.42 130
50m: 50.18 50.18 100m: 1:42.42 52.24

DSQ JUERGENSON Andreas 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi
BaC - Shoulders past vertical

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. SKUJA Andris 00 Jelgavas SPS 1:04.20 529
50m: 30.99 30.99 100m: 1:04.20 33.21

2. PRIBLUDNOI Mihhail 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:04.58 520
50m: 31.61 31.61 100m: 1:04.58 32.97

3. DANILOV Artjom 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:04.64 518
50m: 30.87 30.87 100m: 1:04.64 33.77

4. AHTIAINEN Alex 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:05.40 500
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:05.40 33.55

5. TARUM Robert 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:06.56 475
50m: 32.15 32.15 100m: 1:06.56 34.41

6. HIIEMAA Teodor Juko 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:08.22 441
50m: 33.16 33.16 100m: 1:08.22 35.06

7. ARM Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1:10.60 398
50m: 34.36 34.36 100m: 1:10.60 36.24

8. KADARIK Kristjan Paul 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:12.15 373
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:12.15 37.40

9. GIRLIN Anton-Theo 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.29 315
50m: 37.73 37.73 100m: 1:16.29 38.56

10. POTASOVS Arturs 01 Latgales pedesanas centrs 1:17.67 299
50m: 36.81 36.81 100m: 1:17.67 40.86

11. TUELP Nikita 01 Paernu Spordikool 1:24.21 234
50m: 39.46 39.46 100m: 1:24.21 44.75

DSQ LATT Ilja 01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv
GJ - Swimmer made use of aids

Open

1. FELDBERGS Girts 93 BJSS Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 56.62 771
50m: 27.82 27.82 100m: 56.62 28.80

2. VILCANS Pavels 90 Latgales pedesanas centrs 58.43 702
50m: 28.02 28.02 100m: 58.43 30.41
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 4, Men, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

3. DZIALENDZIK Maksim 96 Minsk "Start" 59.35 670
50m: 28.74 28.74 100m: 59.35 30.61

4. GUSSEV Andrei 97 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:00.31 638
50m: 28.37 28.37 100m: 1:00.31 31.94

5. HIIE Matis 98 Keila Swimclub 1:00.79 623
50m: 29.19 29.19 100m: 1:00.79 31.60

6. SINKUS Vladimirs 99 Jelgavas SPS 1:01.65 598
50m: 30.20 30.20 100m: 1:01.65 31.45

7. SKUJA Andris 00 Jelgavas SPS 1:04.20 529
50m: 30.99 30.99 100m: 1:04.20 33.21

8. PRIBLUDNOI Mihhail 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:04.58 520
50m: 31.61 31.61 100m: 1:04.58 32.97

9. DANILOV Artjom 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:04.64 518
50m: 30.87 30.87 100m: 1:04.64 33.77

10. AHTIAINEN Alex 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:05.40 500
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:05.40 33.55

11. VIIRPUU Jan Joonas 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.88 490
50m: 31.95 31.95 100m: 1:05.88 33.93

12. UETT Hendrik 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:06.07 485
50m: 32.22 32.22 100m: 1:06.07 33.85

13. SANDRIGAILO Aleksander 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:06.09 485
50m: 30.66 30.66 100m: 1:06.09 35.43

14. TARUM Robert 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:06.56 475
50m: 32.15 32.15 100m: 1:06.56 34.41

15. TAMM Johan 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:07.78 449
50m: 33.29 33.29 100m: 1:07.78 34.49

16. REEDE Rasmus 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:08.10 443
50m: 33.13 33.13 100m: 1:08.10 34.97

17. HIIEMAA Teodor Juko 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:08.22 441
50m: 33.16 33.16 100m: 1:08.22 35.06

18. ASMUS Erik 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:09.33 420
50m: 33.43 33.43 100m: 1:09.33 35.90

19. ARM Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1:10.60 398
50m: 34.36 34.36 100m: 1:10.60 36.24

20. MAERTMAA Alex Artur 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:11.25 387
50m: 34.91 34.91 100m: 1:11.25 36.34

21. REINLO Karl Marten 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:11.40 384
50m: 34.56 34.56 100m: 1:11.40 36.84

22. NIINE Jannes 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:11.87 377
50m: 35.13 35.13 100m: 1:11.87 36.74

23. MILK Markus 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:11.89 377
50m: 33.77 33.77 100m: 1:11.89 38.12

24. KADARIK Kristjan Paul 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:12.15 373
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:12.15 37.40
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 4, Men, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

25. OJASTE Kristofer 99 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:14.15 343
50m: 37.31 37.31 100m: 1:14.15 36.84

26. GIRLIN Anton-Theo 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.29 315
50m: 37.73 37.73 100m: 1:16.29 38.56

27. ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:16.97 307
50m: 37.56 37.56 100m: 1:16.97 39.41

28. POTASOVS Arturs 01 Latgales pedesanas centrs 1:17.67 299
50m: 36.81 36.81 100m: 1:17.67 40.86

29. KIVARI Marten-Hugo 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:18.05 294
50m: 37.61 37.61 100m: 1:18.05 40.44

30. MAENNIK Hans Herman 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:18.21 292
50m: 37.94 37.94 100m: 1:18.21 40.27

31. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:18.80 286
50m: 37.98 37.98 100m: 1:18.80 40.82

32. ALEKSEJEV Daniil 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:18.92 285
50m: 39.09 39.09 100m: 1:18.92 39.83

33. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:19.10 283
50m: 38.84 38.84 100m: 1:19.10 40.26

34. TARUM Rander 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:21.46 259
50m: 39.48 39.48 100m: 1:21.46 41.98

35. ARNDT Kristofer 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:21.76 256
50m: 39.56 39.56 100m: 1:21.76 42.20

36. ORAV Patrick 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:22.09 253
50m: 39.41 39.41 100m: 1:22.09 42.68

37. PALM Marek 02 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:22.18 252
50m: 40.28 40.28 100m: 1:22.18 41.90

38. RASVA Gregor 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:22.88 246
50m: 40.59 40.59 100m: 1:22.88 42.29

39. ULMAS Artur 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:24.07 235
50m: 40.93 40.93 100m: 1:24.07 43.14

40. TUELP Nikita 01 Paernu Spordikool 1:24.21 234
50m: 39.46 39.46 100m: 1:24.21 44.75

41. KEIS Karel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:33.14 173
50m: 44.31 44.31 100m: 1:33.14 48.83

42. PRANK Herbert Hugo 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:34.80 164
50m: 46.50 46.50 100m: 1:34.80 48.30

43. JAAMUL Kevin Martin 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:36.52 155
50m: 46.63 46.63 100m: 1:36.52 49.89

44. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:40.97 136
50m: 48.20 48.20 100m: 1:40.97 52.77

45. USTAV Romet 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:42.42 130
50m: 50.18 50.18 100m: 1:42.42 52.24
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 4, Men, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ LATT Ilja 01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv
GJ - Swimmer made use of aids

DSQ JUERGENSON Andreas 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi
BaC - Shoulders past vertical


